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MCCARTHY MICHAEL T/MCCARTHY LACEY KRISTINA
550 SW GULL DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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02/10/2026 KS 0.93 13,020 0 0 13,020

STANDARD
3

128,730
1,300
13,020

143,050
49,382
93,668

HX HB 51,411
42,257

143,050
0

144,620
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MCCARTHY MICHAEL T

1107/2113 1/10/2007 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:
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THOMAS M & R LYNN MCC

MICHAEL T MCCARTHY
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25440 SFR 351 01/19/2007

2008HX Base Yr

550 SW GULL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,149 121.9920 136.63 156,988 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1125

BAS 1,125 100 1,125 126,041

FOP 80 30 24 2,689

1,205 1,149 128,730

BAS= W45 S25 E15 FOP= S5 E16 N5 W16$ E30 N25$.

BAS

45

25

15

30

25

FOP5

16

5

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

1,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 0.93 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 13,020


